BEDROOM
(132" x 11-4")

TWO CAR
GARAGE

(19'-6” x 19"-0")

Level One

NOTE:

PLAN IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SIDE WINDOWS ONLY APPLY TO END BUILDING

(15-2" x 11°-0”)

OPEN TO ABOVE

KITCHEN

AR

DINING
(13’-0” x 16’-10”)

LIVING ROOM
(14-7" x 16-10")

BEDROOM
(1110 x 14'-6")

BALCONY

Level Two

SQUARE FOOTAGE AND DIMENSIONS OF LIVING AREA (APPROX.)

BEDROOM
(11°-3"x11-47)

Level Three

H31SVIN

|__OPEN TOBELOW _|

ROOF TERRACE
(16™-0" x 10'-0")

Roof Terrace

FIRST LEVEL
SECOND LEVEL
THIRD LEVEL
ROOF LEVEL
TOTAL LIVING

389 SF
874 SF
950 SF
234 SF
2,448 SF




