







Roof Terrace

MIDDLE STREET LOFTS- DUO B REAR DECK WITH BALCONY

NOTE: PLAN IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE SIDE WINDOWS ONLY APPLY TO END BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE AND DIMENSIONS OF LIVING AREA (APPROX.)

FIRST LEVEL	389 SF
SECOND LEVEL	874 SF
THIRD LEVEL	950 SF
ROOF LEVEL	234 SF
TOTAL LIVING	2,448 SF